

Trango Systems, Inc.

14118 Stowe Drive, Suite B Poway, San Diego, CA 92064 858-391-0010 Phone: 858-391-0020 Fax:

QUOTATION

#:RS14: **MSRP Prices**

Cindy Jones

SmartWAVE Technologies LLC 1275 Buford Highway, Suite 101 Suwanee, GA

30024

(404) 731-9580 Phone:

Fax:

Email: cindy.jones@smartwave.us Date: 11/14/2014 Rep.: Ray Sewell Terms: Prepay Ship Via: TBD

FOB: Factory

Qty Item #	Name	Price	Total	
1 TLAL2-18	Apex Lynx Link 18 GHz (2 HP radios for 440 Mbps FDX)	\$10,918.00	\$10,918.00	
2 AD18G-6-T2	Antenna 18 GHz 1.8M/6ft Trango	\$4,374.00	\$8,748.00	
2 AD18G-4-T2	Antenna 18 GHz 1.2M/4ft Trango	\$2,020.00	\$4,040.00	
2 AD18G-3-T2	Antenna 18 GHz 0.9M/3ft Trango	\$1,640.00	\$3,280.00	
2 AD18G-2-T2	Antenna 18 GHz 0.6M/2ft Trango	\$879.00	\$1,758.00	
2 AD18G-1-T2	Antenna 18 GHz 0.3M/1ft Trango	\$713.00	\$1,426.00	
1 APEXLYNX-KEY-1	Key - Apex Lynx Enable Max Capacity	\$824.00	\$824.00	
2 POE-GIGE-48	POE Adapter Surge Protector	\$324.00	\$648.00	
1 SVC-FREQ-COORD	Frequency Coordination Service 1 Path	\$515.00	\$515.00	
2 PSUPPLY-WM-48-L	Power Supply -48VDC Wall Mount	\$190.00	\$380.00	
2 CBLDAT-RSSI	Cable RSSI BNC to Banana Plug 24in	\$77.00	\$154.00	
MSRP Prices for all outdoor Apex Lynx 18 or 11 GHz				
	0.176		#00.004.00	
	Sub Total		\$32,691.00	
	Shipping & Handling		ተ ሳሳ	
	Taxes		\$.00	
		TOTAL	\$32,691.00	

Terms and Conditions: Quotation is valid for 30 days, only, or otherwise withdrawn by Trango Systems Inc. and subject to Trango Systems Terms & Conditions of Sale (copy available upon request). Orders cancelled 15 business days before scheduled delivery are subject to cancellation charges of 35% of total quotation value. A 100% cancellation charge will apply for all items that are not standard stock items for Trango. Customer is responsible to ensure compliance with all local and national laws concerning the operation of licensed microwave transmission products. All sales are final unless otherwise noted hereon; prices above do not include freight, shipping, insurance, taxes or import duties. Customer is responsible for all wire and bank transfer fees and associated charges.

CC#

Exp Date:

Sec. Code:

I, Cindy Jones, authorize Trango Systems, Inc. to use this quotation and its conditions of sale, as	6
Purchase Order in lieu of a Purchase Order from SmartWAVE Technologies LLC	

Signature:	Date:	